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	COUNCILMEMBERS

	Name
	Title
	Email
	Additional Contacts to Copy on Email
	Twitter

	Phil Mendelson
	Chairman 
	pmendelson@dccouncil.gov
	Blaine Stum (bstum@dccouncil.gov)
Evan Cash (ecash@dccouncil.gov) 
	@chmnmendelson

	Kenyan McDuffie
	At-Large
Chair Pro Tem
	kmcduffie@dccouncil.gov
	Derron Parks (dparks@dccouncil.gov)
Doni Crawford (dcrawford@dccouncil.gov)
	@CM_McDuffie

	Anita Bonds
	At-Large 
	abonds@dccouncil.gov
	Julia Hudson (jhudson@dccouncil.gov)
	@anitabondsdc

	Robert White
	At-Large
	rwhite@dccouncil.gov
	Angela Fowlkes (afowlkes@dccouncil.gov)
Katie Whitehouse (kwhitehouse@dccouncil.gov)
	@robertwhite_dc

	Christina Henderson
	At-Large
	chenderson@dccouncil.gov
	Mike Shaffer (mshaffer@dccouncil.gov)
Gabrielle Rogoff (grogoff@dccouncil.gov)
	@ CMCHenderson

	Brianne Nadeau
	Ward 1
	bnadeau@dccouncil.gov
	Niccole Rivero (nrivero@dccouncil.gov)
David Meni (dmeni@dccouncil.gov)
	@brianneknadeau

	Brooke Pinto
	Ward 2
	bpinto@dccouncil.gov
	Genevieve Hulick (ghulick@dccouncil.gov)
Linn Groft (lgroft@dccouncil.gov)
	@CMBrookePinto

	Matthew Frumin
	Ward 3 
	mfrumin@dccouncil.gov
	Leigh Miles (lcmiles@dccouncil.gov)
	@CMFrumin

	Janeese Lewis George
	Ward 4 
	jlewisgeorge@dccouncil.gov
	Kelly Hunt (khunt@dccouncil.gov)
Nikita Easley (neasley@dccouncil.gov)
	@ CMLewisGeorgeW4

	Zachary Parker
	Ward 5 
	zparker@dccouncil.gov
	Rachelle Roberts (rroberts@dccouncil.gov)
Kendra Wiley (kwiley@dccouncil.gov)
	@CMZParker5

	Charles Allen
	Ward 6 
	callen@dccouncil.gov
	Kate Mitchell (kmitchell@dccouncil.gov)
Antonio Nunes (anunes@dccouncil.gov)
	@charlesallen

	Vincent Gray
	Ward 7 
	vgray@dccouncil.gov
	Sheila Bunn (sbunn@dccouncil.gov)
Terrance Norflis (tnorflis@dccouncil.us)
	@vincegrayward7

	Trayon White
	Ward 8 
	twhite@dccouncil.gov
	Wanda Lockridge (wlockridge@dccouncil.gov)
SaFiya Gales (sgales@dccouncil.gov)
	@trayonwhite



Group E-Mail D.C. Council:

TO: pmendelson@dccouncil.gov; kmcduffie@dccouncil.gov; abonds@dccouncil.gov; rwhite@dccouncil.gov; chenderson@dccouncil.gov; bnadeau@dccouncil.gov; bpinto@dccouncil.gov; mfrumin@dccouncil.gov; jlewisgeorge@dccouncil.gov; zparker@dccouncil.gov; callen@dccouncil.gov; vgray@dccouncil.gov; twhite@dccouncil.gov

CC: bstum@dccouncil.gov; ecash@dccouncil.gov; dparks@dccouncil.gov; dcrawford@dccouncil.gov; jhudson@dccouncil.gov; afowlkes@dccouncil.gov; kwhitehouse@dccouncil.gov; mshaffer@dccouncil.gov;  grogoff@dccouncil.gov; nrivero@dccouncil.gov; dmeni@dccouncil.gov; ghulick@dccouncil.gov; lgroft@dccouncil.gov; lmiles@dccouncil.gov; khunt@dccouncil.gov; neasley@dccouncil.gov; rroberts@dccouncil.gov; kwiley@dccouncil.gov; kmitchell@dccouncil.gov; anunes@dccouncil.gov; sbunn@dccouncil.gov; tnorflis@dccouncil.us; wlockridge@dccouncil.gov; sgales@dccouncil.gov 


	COUNCIL COMMITTEES

	Committee
	Chair
	Committee Members
	Committee Director

	Business and Economic Development
	Kenyan McDuffie
	McDuffie, Allen, Bonds, Gray, Pinto
	Justin Kim (jkim@dccouncil.gov)

	Executive Administration and Labor
	Anita Bonds
	Bonds, Frumin, Lewis George, McDuffie, T. White
	Kevin Chavous (kchavous@dccouncil.gov)

	Facilities and Family Services
	Janeese Lewis George
	Lewis George, Frumin, Nadeau, Parker, R. White
	Will Perkins (wperkins@dccouncil.gov)

	Health
	Christina Henderson
	Henderson, Allen, Gray, Nadeau, Parker
	Ona Balkus (obalkus@dccouncil.gov)

	Hospital and Health Equity
	Vincent Gray
	Gray, Frumin, Henderson, Parker, T. White
	Osazee Imadojemu (oimadojemu@dccouncil.gov)

	Housing
	Robert White
	R. White, Frumin, McDuffie, Parker, Pinto
	Shawn Hilgendorf (shilgendorf@dccouncil.gov)

	Judiciary and Public Safety
	Brooke Pinto
	Pinto, Allen, Bonds, Gray, Henderson
	Evan Marolf (emarolf@dccouncil.gov)
Eloy Rodriguez La Brada (erodriguezlabrada@dccouncil.gov)

	Public Works and Operations
	Brianne Nadeau
	Nadeau, Lewis George, Pinto, R. White, T. White
	Ariel Ardura (aardura@dccouncil.gov)

	Recreation, Libraries, and Youth Affairs
	Trayon White
	T. White, Bonds, McDuffie, Nadeau, R. White
	Kyle Yeldell (kyeldell@dccouncil.gov)

	Transportation and the Environment
	Charles Allen
	Allen, Frumin, Henderson, Lewis George, Parker
	Kevin Whitfield (kwhitfield@dccouncil.gov)
Kate Mitchell (kmitchell@dccouncil.gov)
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